Krantz
Air & Climate Solutions
Adjustable induction outlet IN-V
DS 4082e  10.2023
2
w
w
w

S 4082e    Bl. 14    10.2023
Adjustable induction outlet
Type code IN-V2
Type code IN-V2
IN-V2._/____ – __ __ __ __ – __ – ___ – _ – _
Outlet rows (only IN-V2)
1 = 1-row 3 = 3-rows
2 = 2-rows 4 = 4-rows
Length
1050  = 1 050 mm 1350  =  1 350 mm
1200  = 1 200 mm 1500  = 1 500 mm
Connection type
AK = Connection box
BO  =  blank element, open at the rear, for continuous lines
  of outlets, without connection box
BG  = blank element, closed at the rear, for continuous lines
  of outlets, without connection box
Assembly option
M  = Installation of diffuser element from room
S  = expansion bracket for blank element
O = blank element without expansion bracket
Damper
O  =  no volume flow damper
R  =  with volume flow damper adjustable from room
Insulation
O  = without acoustic lining
I  = with acoustic lining
Supply/Return air
Z1 = supply air, for alternate discharge 0 – 20°
Z2 = supply air, for alternate discharge 0 – 40° (standard)
Z3 = supply air, for 1-way discharge, air flow directed to
  spigot site
Z4 = supply air, for 1-way discharge, air flow directed
  opposite to spigot site
AB = return air
Surface finish
elox  = aluminium anodized in natural colour (E6EV1)
9010 = face painted to RAL 9010, semi-matt
... = face painted to RAL ...
Profile type
A  = flush contact profile
D  = ceiling support profile
Color discharge element
S  = black similar to RAL 9005
W  = white similar to RAL 9010
In
du

.krantz.de    D
S 4082e    Bl. 14    10.2023
Type code IN-V3
IN-V3.1/____ – ___ __ __ __ – __ – ___ – _ – _
Length
1050  = 1 050 mm 1350  =  1 350 mm
1200  = 1 200 mm 1500  = 1 500 mm
Connection type
AK = Connection box
BO  =  blank element, open at the rear, for continuous lines
  of outlets, without connection box
BG  = blank element, closed at the rear, for continuous lines
  of outlets, without connection box
Assembly option
V = Connection box/diffuser element assembly
S  = expansion bracket for blank element
O = blank element without expansion bracket
Damper
O  =  no volume flow damper
R  =  with volume flow damper adjustable from room
Insulation
O  = without acoustic lining
I  = with acoustic lining
Supply/Return air
Z = Supply air
A = Return air
Surface finish
elox  = aluminium anodized in natural colour (E6EV1)
9010 = face painted to RAL 9010, semi-matt
... = face painted to RAL ...
Profile type
A  = flush contact profile
D  = ceiling support profile
Color discharge element
S  = black similar to RAL 9005
W  = white similar to RAL 9010
Adjustable induction outlet
Type code IN-V3